AGENDA NOTES

Solicitation Name and #

DeKalb Industrial Way at Milscott Drive Traffic
Signal (270 days)
ITB No. 23-101590

Procurement Agent

Danielle Swearingen

Date Solicitation bid prices expire

N/A

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract
Number

DeKalb Industrial Way at Milscott Drive Traffic
Signal (270 days)

ITB No. 23-101590

CPA 1350952

Contract Award Amount

$353,635.75

Amount Spent to Date on Contract

$0.00

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE
- Subcontractor

Brooks Berry Haynie & Associates, Inc. (Prime)
Jason Owen, President

Years in Business: 70

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 19

LSBE Participation - 5% approved reduction

DAF Concrete, Inc. (LSBE MSA -9.2%)
Antonio Sanchez, Chief Executive Officer
Years in Business: 20

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 10
Services: Provide Concrete

Attachment

e User Department Change Order Request




